
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S. No Student Name Reg. No. Program Branch Year of 

Passing 

ON/OFF 

Campus 

Name of the Employer Package(VTC) 

1 ALAJANGI LIKHITHA 21KD1A0701 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Infosys 3,60,000 

2 ALLABOINA DIVAKAR 21KD1A0702 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus CTS 4,00,000 

3 ALLU DHANUSH 21KD1A0703 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Tilicho Labs 4,00,000 

4 ARAVELLI MURALI 21KD1A0704 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus PalTech 6,00,000 

5 BATHINA BHAVYA PRASANTHI 21KD1A0705 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Teckwissen 2,50,000 

6 
BURLA SIVA VENKATA 

HARSHITH 
21KD1A0706 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus MINDx360 5,50,000 

7 CHANDAKA VIJAY KUMAR 21KD1A0707 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus HDFC 5,50,000 

8 CHINTAPALLI   AVINASH 21KD1A0709 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Qualitykiosk 3,00,000 

9 CHUKKA DEEKSHITHA 21KD1A0710 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Infosys 3,60,000 

10 DANDU TEJITHA 21KD1A0711 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Infosys 3,60,000 

11 DASARI UDAY 21KD1A0712 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus JMAN 6,00,000 

12 DATLA ASRITHA RAJ 21KD1A0713 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus HDFC 5,50,000 

13 GALI SAI MOHAN REDDY 21KD1A0716 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus JMAN 6,00,000 

14 GOLAGANA AJAYKUMAR 21KD1A0717 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus HDFC 5,50,000 

15 GUDAPURI VENU SASANK 21KD1A0719 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Wipro Talent 3,50,000 

16 GUDAPUVALASA RAJU 21KD1A0720 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Cadsis 3,00,000 

17 INUGANTI VARSHITHA 21KD1A0724 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus PeopleTech 3,50,000 

18 JAGANA ANITHA 21KD1A0725 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Movate 2,80,000 
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19 K BALA SRINIDHI 21KD1A0726 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus HDFC 5,50,000 

20 KADA BINDHU MADHAVI 21KD1A0727 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Movate(DIS) 2,80,000 

21 KADARI JAYASRI 21KD1A0728 B. Tech CSIT 2025 Off Campus Infinite 3,60,000 

22 
LENKA BHARATH BALAJI 

NAIDU 
21KD1A0734 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Cadsis 3,00,000 

23 MADDILA TIRUMALA TARUN 21KD1A0735 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Qualitykiosk 3,00,000 

24 KOLLI SREE HARSHITHA 21KD1A0737 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Caliber (PC) 4,00,000 

25 MEDAPATI NAGA JASWITHA 21KD1A0739 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Movate 2,80,000 

26 MUDILI YASWANTH 21KD1A0740 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Covalense 4,20,000 

27 NAKKA GNANA VARDHAN 21KD1A0742 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus 
Caliber(Software 

Developer) 
4,00,000 

28 GULLIPALLI VENKATA SIRI 21KD1A0743 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Infosys 3,60,000 

29 NERELLA MANOJ KUMAR 21KD1A0744 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus JMAN 6,00,000 

30 NERELLA RUSHITA 21KD1A0745 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Teckwissen 2,50,000 

31 
OMMI ROHAN KRISHNAKANTH 

YADAV 
21KD1A0746 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Qualitykiosk 3,00,000 

32 PANDA MOUNICA LAKSHMI 21KD1A0747 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus TECHM 2,90,000 

33 PATNANA DEEPTHI 21KD1A0748 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Global Logic 2,20,000 

34 PUSAPATI PRANAYA 21KD1A0750 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus PeopleTech 3,50,000 

35 RANDHI OJASWI KRISHNA 21KD1A0751 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus HDFC 5,50,000 

36 SAMPATHIRAO SAI HARSHITHA 21KD1A0754 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Infosys 3,60,000 

37 SHAIK KHADERUNNISA 21KD1A0755 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus TCS (PEGA) 3,60,000 

38 SIRIPURAPU GOVIND 21KD1A0756 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Covalense 4,20,000 

39 
SUNKARAPALLI VENKATA 

SANTHOSH KARTHEEK 
21KD1A0757 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Caliber 4,00,000 

40 TADDI ABILASH 21KD1A0759 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Covalense 4,20,000 

41 TEJASWI NADIMINTI 21KD1A0760 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus CCC 4,00,000 

42 
TELAGAMSETTY SABARI 

TEJASWI 
21KD1A0761 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Nueve IT Solutions 3,00,000 
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43 YEDLA VIGNESH 21KD1A0765 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus nfoldROI 2,40,000 

44 YERNAGULA SUMITRA 21KD1A0766 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus Covalense 4,20,000 

45 BURIDI VISHNU KANTH 22KD5A0703 B. Tech CSIT 2025 On Campus FluentGrid 3,00,000 

 


